KY NASP Contact Information

Region 1 Coordinator - Katie Fletcher State Coordinator - Lisa Frye Region 11 Coordinator - Bo Morris
(270) 404-3907 #1 Sportsman’s Lane, Frankfort, KY 40601 (606) 438-7128
katieleaann@gmail.com (502) 564-7109 ext. 4433 bo.morris@prtc.org

lisa.frye@ky.gov

Region 2 Coordinator - Dave Starks Region 12 Coordinator - John Collins, Jr.
(270) 584-5888 _ _ _ (859) 699-6865
david.starks@hopkins.kyschools.us g‘:g;:?sssg;1°'d'“at°r - Emily Baker johncollins0109@gmail.com

Region 3 Coordinator - Christie Zimmer emily.baker@kenton.kyschools.us Region 13 Coordinator - Shane Hurt
(270) 945-3351 _ _ _ (859) 447-1627

kynasp3@hotmail.com :;eog)';g?gogg;rd'“at” - Kia Wallen gshanehurt@gmail.com

Region 4 Coordinator - Tammy Mills kia.wallen@gmail.com Region 14 Coordinator - Dana Bellew

(270) 528-1873 (606) 465-2730

mil2tam@yahoo.com Region 10 Coordinator - Danny Whitehouse dana.bellew@carter.kyschools.us
(859) 583-2571

dwhitehouse@fhce.com

Region 5 Coordinator - Christie Zimmer
(270) 945-3351
kynasp5@hotmail.com

Region 6 Coordinator - Laura Parrish o (. BRACKEN
(502) 649-3576 7oy
Iparrish@kycul.org

Region 7 Coordinator - Eric Sowers mcuoms%
(859) 536-5380 t

eric.sowers@jessamine.kyschools.us
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